
LIST OF NOTIFIED VENDORS FOR AHCCCS ALTCS EP/D RFP #YH18-0001 

brandy@goodmanschwartz.com; Gdavis@cma.com; philp@abil.org; boardofdirectors@abil.org; 

lmitchell@AccentCare.com; Wshaw@aires.org; DLogan@aires.org; tarap@aahc.org; askus@arizonageriatrics.org; 

kcpagels@azhca.org; bfanning@azhha.org; djohnston@azhha.org; chicolder@azmedassn.org; 

dlandrith@azmedassn.org; robin@aznurse.org; roarh1950@aol.com; mweaver@az-osteo.org; flannery@az-

osteo.org; connie@azspa.com; tonya@azspa.com; Bna5060@aol.com; jfenwick@carondelet.org; 

lcontreras@carondelet.org; daisy.jenkins@carondelet.org; Lugerchn@aol.com; Leslie.Regov@jfcsarizona.com; 

Tommy.Stoves@lpnt.net; amizell@napgcm.org; kboothroyd@napgcm.org; m.maytubby@nativeconnections.org; 

nahnphx@yahoo.com; ltoone@newhorizonsilc.org; jlasher@newhorizonsilc.org; dhenderson@newhorizonsilc.org; 

scheduling@sacredheartnursing.com; Jessica@seekarizona.org; tvandyke@sequelcareofaz.com; 

Wendy@soreo.com; Julia.strange@tmcaz.com; Christina.myren@uahealth.com; media@uph.org; 

ptovar@vivehopelives.org; info@vivehopelives.org; sjennings@aarp.org; dmitchell@aarp.org; azaarp@aarp.org; 

Lenpeg71@aol.com; Philip.Carll@alz.org; AZ4A@aaaphx.org; kasunic@msn.com; jmurphy@pcoa.org; 

help@pcoa.org; mluedtka@nacog.org; aaadir@nacog.org; nacog@nacog.org; elisad@wacog.com; 

oliviag@pgcsc.org; info@pgcsc.org; kheard@seago.org; rheiss@seago.org; acasillas@seago.org; 

dsmith@seago.org; Rosalyn.curtis@nndoh.org; Lee.begay@itcaonline.com; info@itcaonline.com; 

ksbarno@azalfa.org; azahqassociationmanager@juno.com; center@azdisabilitylaw.org; mcoggins@cir.org; 

eddies@azabc.org; celisa@az.gov; cdelisa@az.gov; aging@az.gov; contact@arizonaseniors.net; info@cplc.org; 

DDDWeb@azdes.gov; DDDHotline@azdes.gov; info@fsl.org; andya@mikid.org; jimdunnaz@namiaz.com; 

customersupport@ncqa.org; nimhinfo@nih.gov; action@npaf.org; Kim.VanPelt@slhi.org; PGonzalez-

Emblem@azdes.gov; glen.spencer@aaaphx.org; Linda@azsilc.org; Tony@azsilc.org; swatchman@gblaw.com; 

cmunoz1@amerigroupcorp.com; mmcsorl@amerigroupcorp.com; Richard.Byrne@bannerhealth.com; 

kathie.powell@bannerhealth.com; Barbara.Stearns@bannerhealth.com; Kerri.Hahn@bannerhealth.com; 

Jason.Bezozo@bannerhealth.com; Chuck.Lehn@bannerhealth.com; Dennis.dahlen@bannerhealth.com; 

kforseth@azblue.com; NMAURER@CENTENE.COM; RFredrickson@CENTENE.COM; 

CHROSS@CENTENE.COM; SCummings@care1st.com; SCordier@care1st.com; PDSoglio@care1st.com; 

Roselle.nolasco@caremore.com; william.leinbach@caremore.com; tstevens@cenpatico.com; Flo-

Ann.Osterbauer@Cigna.com; DavidVictor.Hu@Cigna.com; KristiKaye.Thomason@Cigna.com; 

Lauren.Moldawer@cms.hhs.gov; Edward.Gentile@cpsa-rbha.org; Laura.Benchik@cpsa-rbha.org; 

nelsonla@azdhs.gov; Ann.Froio@azdhs.gov; Robert.sorce@azdhs.gov; Swince@azdes.gov; Rkautz@azdes.gov; 

PGonzalez-Emblem@azdes.gov; crose@iasishealthcare.com; KHarris@iasishealthcare.com; 

JMeade@iasishealthcare.com; Muchrin@iasishealthcare.com; gay.ann.williams@healthnet.com; 

kathy_busby@yahoo.com; mfranks1@humana.com; lchristian@humana.com; ncorrea@humana.com; 

sstedman@humana.com; mwalker9@Humana.com; JDay@BHFS.com; RClarke@magellanhealth.com; 

srmarkovich@magellanhealth.com; FisherM5@AETNA.com; NewmanK@AETNA.com; 

CowleyM@AETNA.com; BottrillL@aetna.com; HillmanD@AETNA.com; Mick.Pattinson@narbha.org; 

miranda.smith@narbha.org; kvonhamm@abrazohealth.com; kziegler@abrazohealth.com; 

cdonovan@abrazohealth.com; nnovick@abrazohealth.com; mchaydez@abrazohealth.com; 

mkaehler@abrazohealth.com; ERussell@scanhealthplan.com; TGraham@scanhealthplan.com; kmonical@uhc.com; 

kelly_kreiselmeier@uhc.com; jennifer_palumbo@uhc.com; sheila_shapiro@uhc.com; karen_brach@uhc.com; 

patricia_l_miller@uhc.com; James.Stover@uahealth.com; Mary.Consie@uahealth.com; 

Eddy.Coffman@uahealth.com; RSlaughter@uph.org; HWhitney@uph.org; ericvanallen@valueoptions.com; 

efrolin@theconceptgroup.com; fjsiano@cvty.com; snash@azblue.com; l.cooper@lek.com; 

Chad.westover@wellpoint.com; Kenneth.lavine@jpmorgan.com; cmunoz@amerigroupcorp.com; 

mark.puente@bravohealth.com; marcia.leblanc@caremore.com; Brian.Monsen@MolinaHealthCare.Com; Harley, 

Meggan <Meggan.Harley@azahcccs.gov> 



Email Name
AlexanderC2@AETNA.COM  Colleen Alexander
AMYD@WEECARECORP.COM  Amy Donnel
amy_chriswell@UHC.COM  Amy Pawlowski
anniem@SBHSERVICES.ORG  Annie Melzer
brandy@GOODMANSCHWARTZ.COM  Brandy Petrone
Breeann.Hoerning@PATHWAYS.COM  Breeann Hoerning
Brenda_L_Sharp@UHC.COM  Brenda Sharp
bridge.kenneth@GMAIL.COM  Ken Bridge
celler@CENTENE.COM  Christine Eller
christine@FAMILYPARTNERS.NET  Christine Saeva
christopher_masiello@UHC.COM  Chris Masiello
chross@CENTENE.COM  Cheyenne Ross
cmunoz@IASISHEALTHCARE.COM  Cecilia Munoz
colleen.webster@COMMUNITYPARTNERSINC.ORG  Colleen Webster
CPIprocurement@COMMUNITYPARTNERSINC.ORG  Pam Parrish
Cplotnick@MOBILECAREUS.COM  Courtney plotnick
csmurthwaite@IASISHEALTHCARE.COM  Chris Smurthwaite
cthompson@AZDES.GOV  Connie Thompson
dale_siegel@UHC.COM  Dale Siegel
dalvarez1@ABRAZOHEALTH.COM  Diana Alvarez
darcy.mcnaughton@CPSAARIZONA.ORG  Pam Parrish
debbie@WEECARECORP.COM  Debbie Earls
debbodnar@CABLEONE.NET  Debra Bodnar
denised@AVENTASENIORCARE.COM  Denise D
dkoesser@CENTENE.COM  Dan Koesser
dohling@AZTEC1.NET  Donna Ohling
don@BOGDENHOUSE.COM  Donald Savino
drtimp@MSN.COM  Timothy J. Peterson, MD
eileen_m_fisher@UHC.COM  Eileen Fisher
elleryrose@MAIL.COM  Ellery Rose
evelyn.ortiz@PHILIPS.COM  Evelyn Ortiz-Collins
farshadagahi@GMAIL.COM  Farshad Agahi, M.D.
frank.giancola@MEDIMPACT.COM  Frank Giancola
garret.zayic@UHC.COM  Garret Zayic
garverp@AETNA.COM  Pam Garver
haperretta@GMAIL.COM  Henry Perretta
HerringM@AETNA.COM  Melanie Herring
holimanl@MERCYCAREPLAN.COM  Leah Holiman
jcampos@UNITY-LLC.COM  Javier Campos
jeremy@GOVGROUPAZ.COM  Jeremy Browning
jesse_eller@UHC.COM  Jesse Eller
jessica.bertolo@CARESOURCE.COM  Jessica Bertolo
jessie@AXIOMPUBLICAFFAIRS.COM  Jessie Armendt
JIM.CIRELLI@IPSEN.COM  Jim Cirelli
jja@RISESERVICESINC.ORG  Josh Auer
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john_gesell@UHC.COM  John Gesell
jon@STATEWIDEAZ.NET  Jon Westergaard
jpreston@BENEFITRESULTS.COM  Jill Preston
jthomson@BENEVILLA.ORG  Joanne Thomson
juanita-williams@HOTMAIL.COM  Juanita A Williams
julia.bernstein@BEACONHEALTHOPTIONS.COM  Julia Bernstein
juliebubul@GMAIL.COM  Julie A Bubul
karen.dunaway@GENTIVA.COM  Rose Dunaway
karen_saelens@UHC.COM  Karen Saelens
kathryn.murphy@AMERIGROUP.COM  Kate Murphy
kathy.ludban@THEMENTORNETWORK.COM  Kathy Ludban
kbennett@HACIENDAINC.ORG  Los Ninos Innovative Home Health
kbrouillette@SANDATA.COM  Karen Brouillette
kcpagels@AZHCA.ORG  Kathleen Collins Pagels
keith.schraad@FIRSTDATA.COM  Keith Schraad
kellyj@CONSUMERDIRECTCARE.COM  Kelly Jepson
kelly_kreiselmeier@UHC.COM  Kelly Kreislemeier
kelsey@AXIOMPUBLICAFFAIRS.COM  Kelsey Lundy
ken.mwangi@MILLIMAN.COM  Kenneth Mwangi
Kenna.Gomez@BANNERHEALTH.COM  Kenna Gomez
klevy@ALLVALLEYCARE.COM  Keffory Levy
kpurifoy@UHC.COM  Kimberly Purifoy
lawrence_c_oconnor@UHC.COM  Larry OConnor
lbriles@RESCARE.COM  LaRisa Briles
leblancm3@AETNA.COM  Marcia LeBlanc
Leticia_Villagomez@UHC.COM  Leticia Villagomez
Lindsay.Miller@IASISHEALTHCARE.COM  Lindsay Miller
llashley@TFAAZ.COM  Lori Lashley
mantheyp@AETNA.COM  Paula Manthey
manu_vikrant@OPTUM.COM  Manu Vikrant
marter@CENTENE.COM  Monica Arter
mattridge@HOZHONI.COM  Monica Attridge
mbrinkman@SANDATA.COM  Merle Brinkman
melissa.a.fredericks@CENTENE.COM  Melissa Fredericks
michael.culleton@MOLINAHEALTHCARE.COM  Michael Culleton
michael.j.flynn@CENTENE.COM  Mike Flynn
mike.brady@MILLIMAN.COM  Mike Brady
MKingry@IASISHEALTHCARE.COM  Matthew Kingry
mmulligan@ARIONCARESOLUTIONS.COM  Marianne Mulligan
mpharr@PHOENIXCHILDRENS.COM  Matthew Pharr
mpollard@AZDES.GOV  Michelle Pollard
mtemm@TEMMANDASSOCIATES.COM  Mary F Temm
nconnor@CENTENE.COM  Nicole Connor
nlarson@IASISHEALTHCARE.COM  Nicole Larson
pcasanova@HEALTHMANAGEMENT.COM  Pat Casanova
pdsoglio@CARE1ST.COM  Patty Dal Soglio
PerryS@AETNA.COM  Sharee Perry



plizrogers@GMAIL.COM  Paige Rogers
richard.slaughter@BANNERHEALTH.COM  Rick Slaughter
roger_brown1@UHC.COM  Roger Brown
roscoe6477@LIVE.COM  Perry Lawson
sarah.spiekermeier@BANNERHEALTH.COM  Sarah Spiekermeier
scordier@CARE1ST.COM  Susan E Cordier
scummings@CARE1ST.COM  Scott Cummings
shanjavierjr1314@GMAIL.COM  Shannon Shone
shawn.nau@IASISHEALTHCARE.COM  Shawn Nau
sonia.guzman@PASCUAYAQUI-NSN.GOV  Sonia Guzman
sstauffacher@INTER-GROWTH.COM  Sondra Stauffacher
susan.harrison@DENTAQUEST.COM  Susan Harrison
susan.philip@MILLIMAN.COM  Susan Philip
swatchman@GBLAW.COM  Susan Watchman
tavillas@AETNA.COM  Sharee' Tavilla
temorales@CENTENE.COM  Terri Morales
theagencyllc2@YAHOO.COM  Jeannie Martin
toffenbacher@TOLTC.ORG  Teresa Offenbacher
tracy.allen@BROOKDALE.COM  Tracy Allen
valerietalbot@COMFORTHOSPICECARE.COM  Valerie Talbot
verheijdes@MERCYCAREPLAN.COM  Sandra Verheijde
vickief@RAISINGSPECIALKIDS.ORG  No Name
WiedmaierC@MERCYCAREPLAN.COM  Carrie Wiedmaier
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